
Form – School Registration

Register your school for the Build My Future Construction Showcase. (Lunch is provided.)

          School(Required)

          Address

          City/State

          In what county is your school district?

          Contact Name/Title (Required)

          Contact Phone

          Contact Email(Required)

Estimated # of students attending                        Estimated # of adults attending

Do any of your students have restrictions with photography and videography? 

Preferred Arrival Time (Arrival Times cannot be guaranteed)

                     

   Attendees can leave at any time. Event open until 2pm. Lunch served from 11:30-1pm

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

Salina


