

Form - School Registration

Register your school for the Build My Future Construction Showcase. (Lunch is provided.)

School(Required)	
Address	
City/State	
In what county is your school district?	
Contact Name/Title (Required)	
Contact Phone	
Contact Email(Required)	
Estimated # of students attending Estimated # of adults attending	-
Do any of your students have restrictions with photography and videography?	

Preferred Arrival Time (Arrival Times cannot be guaranteed)

\bigcirc	9:00 am	\bigcirc	10:00 am
\bigcirc	9:15 am	\bigcirc	10:15 am
\bigcirc	9:30 am	\bigcirc	10:30 am
\bigcirc	9:45 am	\bigcirc	10:45 am

Attendees can leave at any time. Event open until 2pm. Lunch served from 11:30-1pm